
Day Date Time Away Team Home Team Field
Saturday 3/30/2019 CVLL 1 CVLL 2 Mehl Opening Day
Saturday 3/30/2019 MLL 1 MLL 2 OM Opening Day
Saturday 3/30/2019 TLL Hernandez TLL Hudgens AP Opening Day
Thursday 4/4/2019  7:30 PM TLL 2 CRLL 1 CR
Thursday 4/4/2019  7:30 PM MLL 2 CVLL 1 Mehl
Thursday 4/4/2019  7:30 PM TMLL 1 MLL 1 OM3
Thursday 4/4/2019  7:30 PM CVLL 2 TLL 1 AP2
Saturday 4/6/2019 7:30 PM MLL 2 CVLL 2 Mehl
Saturday 4/6/2019 7:30 PM TLL 1 MLL 1 OM3
Saturday 4/6/2019 7:30 PM CVLL 1 TLL 2 AP2
Saturday 4/6/2019 7:30 PM CRLL 1 TMLL 1 Kennedy 1
Monday 4/8/2019 7:30 PM CRLL 1 TMLL 1 Kennedy 1
Tuesday 4/9/2019 7:30 PM MLL 2 MLL 1 OM3
Thursday 4/11/2019  7:30 PM TLL 1 CRLL 1 CR
Thursday 4/11/2019  7:30 PM CVLL 2 CVLL 1 Mehl
Thursday 4/11/2019  7:30 PM MLL 1 MLL 2 OM3
Thursday 4/11/2019  7:30 PM TMLL 1 TLL 2 AP2
Saturday 4/13/2019 7:30 PM MLL 1 CVLL 2 Mehl
Saturday 4/13/2019 7:30 PM CRLL 1 MLL 2 OM3
Saturday 4/13/2019 7:30 PM TLL 2 TLL 1 AP2
Saturday 4/13/2019 7:30 PM CVLL 1 TMLL 1 Kennedy 1
Monday 4/15/2019 5:30 PM CVLL 2 CVLL 1 Mehl
Monday 4/15/2019 5:30 PM TLL Hudgens TLL Hernandez AP4
Thursday 4/18/2019 5:30 PM MLL 1 CVLL 1 Mehl
Thursday 4/18/2019  7:30 PM CRLL 1 CVLL 2 Mehl
Thursday 4/18/2019  7:30 PM MLL 2 TLL 2 AP2
Thursday 4/18/2019  7:30 PM TLL 1 TMLL 1 Kennedy 1
Saturday 4/20/2019 7:30 PM MLL 1 CRLL 1 CR
Saturday 4/20/2019 7:30 PM TMLL 1 MLL 2 OM3
Saturday 4/20/2019 5:30 PM CVLL 1 TLL 1 AP4
Saturday 4/20/2019 7:30 PM CVLL 2 TLL 2 AP2
Wednesday 4/24/2019 7:30 PM TMLL 1 CRLL 1 CR
Thursday 4/25/2019  7:30 PM CRLL 1 CVLL 1 Mehl
Thursday 4/25/2019  7:30 PM TLL 2 MLL 1 OM3
Thursday 4/25/2019  7:30 PM MLL 2 TLL 1 AP2
Thursday 4/25/2019  7:30 PM CVLL 2 TMLL 1 Kennedy 1
Saturday 4/27/2019 7:30 PM TLL 2 CRLL 1 CR
Saturday 4/27/2019 7:30 PM TLL 1 CVLL 2 Mehl
Monday 4/29/2019 TBD TBD TBD TBD MID SEASON CLASSIC
Tuesday 4/30/2019 TBD TBD TBD TBD MID SEASON CLASSIC
Wednesday 5/1/2019 TBD TBD TBD TBD MID SEASON CLASSIC
Thursday 5/2/2019 TBD TBD TBD TBD MID SEASON CLASSIC
Friday 5/3/2019 TBD TBD TBD TBD MID SEASON CLASSIC
Saturday 5/4/2019 TBD TBD TBD TBD MID SEASON CLASSIC
Thursday 5/9/2019  7:30 PM TMLL 1 CRLL 1 CR
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Thursday 5/9/2019  7:30 PM TLL 2 CVLL 1 Mehl
Thursday 5/9/2019  7:30 PM CVLL 2 MLL 2 OM3
Thursday 5/9/2019  7:30 PM MLL 1 TLL 1 AP2
Saturday 5/11/2019 7:30 PM CVLL 1 CVLL 2 Mehl
Saturday 5/11/2019 7:30 PM MLL 2 MLL 1 OM3
Saturday 5/11/2019 7:30 PM CRLL 1 TLL 1 AP2
Saturday 5/11/2019 7:30 PM TLL 2 TMLL 1 Kennedy 1
Thursday 5/16/2019 7:30 PM MLL 1 CVLL 2 Mehl
Thursday 5/16/2019  7:30 PM CRLL 1 MLL 2 OM3
Thursday 5/16/2019  7:30 PM TLL 1 TLL 2 AP2
Friday 5/17/2019 7:30 PM CVLL 2 CRLL 1 CR
Friday 5/17/2019 7:30 PM TMLL 1 CVLL 1 Mehl
Saturday 5/18/2019 7:30 PM CVLL 1 MLL 1 OM3
Saturday 5/18/2019 7:30 PM MLL 2 TLL 2 AP2
Saturday 5/18/2019 7:30 PM TLL 1 TMLL 1 Kennedy 1
Monday 5/20/2019 7:30 PM TMLL 1 MLL 1 OM3
Monday 5/20/2019 5:30 PM CVLL 1 MLL 2 OM3



Field Abbreviations: Field Locations:
AP - Arthur Pack Park - 9101 N thornydale Rd., Tucson, AZ 85742
CR - Crossroads Park - 7548 N Silverbell Rd., Tucson, AZ 85743
FW2 - Flwing Wells District Park, Field 2 - 2526 W Curtis Rd., Tucson, AZ
Kennedy Park - 3700 S. Mission Rd., Tucson, AZ 85713
Mehl Park - 4000 E. River Rd., Tucson, AZ 85718
Murrieta Park - 1400 N. Silverbell Rd., Tucson, AZ 85745
Ora Mae Harn Park - 13250 N Lon Adams Rd., Tucson, AZ 85653


